INSTALLATION OF FLASHING BEACONS @ FIRE STATION #2 AND FIRE STATION #3

Bid opening May 8, 2003 Engineer's Estimate: \$25,000 to \$30,000.

				NORTHERN ELECTRIC / LODI		COLLINS ELECTRIC / STOCKTON	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING BEACON AND WOOD POST	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
3	FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM	2	EA	\$18,575.00	\$37,150.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00
4	REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN AND POLE	2	EA	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$37,850.00		\$42,250.00

City of Manteca - Public Works Department Bid Tabulation for:

INSTALLATION OF FLASHING BEACONS @ FIRE STATION #2 AND FIRE STATION #3

Bid opening May 8, 2003 Engineer's Estimate: \$25,000 to \$30,000.

			_	RD HEAPS / RAMENTO	SUMMIT ELECTRIC / CLOVIS		MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC / COTATI	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	\$2,199.00	\$2,199.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING BEACON AND WOOD POST	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM	2	\$23,072.00	\$46,144.00	\$23,800.00	\$47,600.00	\$26,728.00	\$53,456.00
4	REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN AND POLE	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$49,443.00		\$53,000.00		\$55,756.00

City of Manteca - Public Works Department Bid Tabulation for:

INSTALLATION OF FLASHING BEACONS @ FIRE STATION #2 AND FIRE STATION #3

Bid opening May 8, 2003 Engineer's Estimate: \$25,000 to \$30,000.

			STEINY &	CO/ VALLEJO	BROWN & FESLER / LIVERMORE		PACIFIC EXCAVATION / ELK GROVE	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING BEACON AND WOOD POST	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$897.00	\$897.00
3	FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM	2	\$26,500.00	\$53,000.00	\$29,580.00	\$59,160.00	\$31,000.00	\$62,000.00
4	REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN AND POLE	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$55,950.00		\$62,060.00		\$66,397.00